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Vauxhall Agila 1.2 VVT ecoFLEX S 5dr | Nov
2012

LOW MILEAGE CAR

Low mileage car sold fully serviced with a full year's mot and
three months warranty.This car had slight damage to its front

bumper and left hand wing. Both now repaired. Sold with any
test or trial and with an engineer's report. Also in stock 2009
Vauxhall Agila 1.2 Club 5 door in silver with 61000 miles. Lovely
clean car sold fully serviced with a full year's mot and warranty.

Vehicle Features

15" Steel wheels with full wheel trims, 60/40 split rear seats,
ABS, Audible lights on warning, Body colour bumpers, Body
colour door handles, Body coloured door mirrors, Cloth trim,
Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side
airbags, DualFloor Cargo floor, Electrically adjustable and heated
door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric tailgate lock with
touchpad, Electronic engine immobiliser, Emergency brake
assist, Emergency tyre inflation kit, Front fog lights, Front
headrests, Fuel filler release, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Height adjustable front seatbelts, Isofix system on outer rear
seats, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Multi function trip
computer, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central
deadlocking, Rev counter, Silver gearknob, Silver handbrake
knob, Silver interior door handles, Speed sensitive power
steering, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three 3 point
rear seatbelts, Tilt adjustable steering column, Tinted glass

Lurgancullenboy Silverbridge Newry, Newry, BT359LA

Pat: 02830861862 | Pat: 07778 153333

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£3,195

40890
Petrol
Manual
Silver
1242

118

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
9E
FRZ1826

3740mm
1680mm
1590mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 225L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1485KG
495KG

46.3MPG

62.8MPG

55.4MPG

45L
5 SPEED
109MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12s

Engine Power BHP:

92.5BHP



