

## Vauxhall Agila 1.2 VVT ecoFLEX S 5dr | Nov 2012

LOW MILEAGE CAR



Low mileage car sold fully serviced with a full year's mot and three months warranty. This car had slight damage to its front bumper and left hand wing. Both now repaired. Sold with any test or trial and with an engineer's report. Also in stock 2009 Vauxhall Agila 1.2 Club 5 door in silver with 61000 miles. Lovely clean car sold fully serviced with a full year's mot and warranty.

### **Vehicle Features**

15" Steel wheels with full wheel trims, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Audible lights on warning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body coloured door mirrors, Cloth trim, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, DualFloor Cargo floor, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric tailgate lock with touchpad, Electronic engine immobiliser, Emergency brake assist, Emergency tyre inflation kit, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Fuel filler release, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Isofix system on outer rear seats, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Multi function trip computer, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Rev counter, Silver gearknob, Silver handbrake knob, Silver interior door handles, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tilt adjustable steering column, Tinted glass

# £3,195

Miles:	40890
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	118
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	FRZ1826

## **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	3740mm
Width:	1680mm
Height:	1590mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	225L
Gross Weight:	1485KG
Max. Loading Weight:	495KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Econom	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	109MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12s
Engine Power BHP:	92.5BHP